lceniCAM
Information Service

www.icenicam.org.uk



: e

007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008
007008

http://webmail.xtra.co.nz/do/mail/message/preview?msgld=INBOXDELIM209...

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042

260531
260653
120704
164224
167029
164026
273007
164175
294132
291963
291959
291961
163055
291982
141069
290156
291934
196020
237131
268058
136082
201128
268161
296052
230086
296058
268165
115064
296055
773995
237089
201129
135053
124255
186034
291967
120672
268163
296053
151016
120809
160032
251148
164279

P e e N B et U S e e e e e R RN N N G S N e el el b WD N R R B e e

W W e v e W W W W W e e M W W W M M W W e W w A e

O T I I I

[=l=lalalo] oo elel--]

fel=l=l=l=l=lelelelelelelclclelelel=l=Yolelelolaloe ool el e

128 SEAL SET

SET OF 128 GASKETS

CARTER COMPL.BICICL. V/2000
CRANKCASE GASKET
BYCICLE CRANKCASE DOWEL
OIL FEED GASKET

OIL FILLER CAP
DISCHARGE GASKET

TE 8X10 SCREW

TCE 5X35 SCREW

TCE 5X20 SCREW

TLE 5X25 SCREW

RUBBER

TCE 6X16 SCREW
MODIFIED BICYCLE TRANSDUCER
BICYCLE FLYWEEL+BT

TCE4X20 SCREW

A3X3X10 TONGUE

COMPLETE WASHER FOR STARTER
3x10 UNI 6873 PIN

MINIMOTO SPACER

SPRING

START PAWL

TE 5X8 SCREW

COMPL. MODIFIED STARTING PLATE
M6X14 SCREW

CupP

BUSHING

TS CLINT.2,9X9,5 SCREW

PULL STARTER WIRE D.3,5
STARTER PULLEY

STARTING SPRING

PLATE

COVER FOR PULL STARTER

PULL STARTER HANDGRIP

TCE 5X55 SCREW

BICYCLE AIR FILTER UNIT, MOD
SPONGE

TL 5X25 SCREW

CLAMP

SHA12/7 R.2308 CARBURETTOR
WIRE GUIDE

D.5.5 BICYCLE CARB. CONNECTION
BICYCL.CARB CONN.GASKET

15/08/2006



007008 043 290538 1,0 COMPL. BICYCLE REED VALVE, MOD

007008 044 100126 1,0 BYCICLE CRANKSHAFT

007008 045 161033 1,0 kBK 9.13.12,5 CAGE

007008 046 110031 1,0 BYCICLE COMPLETE CONNECTING
ROD.

007008 047 261081 2,0 D32 PISTON RING

007008 048 773433 1,0 BYCICLE COMPLETE PISTON

007008 049 268164 1,0 0.9 PIN

007008 050 104045 2,0 BYCICLE PIN HOLDING RING

007008 051 773432 1,0 BYCICLE CYLINDER+PISTON

007008 052 164312 1,0 CYLINDER BASE GASKET

007008 054 127339 1,0 CHAMPION L82C FIL.M4 SPARK
PLUG

007008 055 25405903 1,0 WASHER

007008 056 237068 1,0 SPARE PLUG CONNECTION

007008 057 106083 2,0 SEAL RING 15x24X5

007008 058 126031 2,0 15.32.9 BEARING

007008 059 106046 1,0 25Xx35X7 SEAL

007008 060 254159 4,0 10x25 WASHER

007008 061 131003 2,0 M10 NUT

007008 062 25402604 2,0 WASHER

007008 062 25402605 1,0 WASHER

007008 062 25402606 1,0 WASHER

007008 062 25402608 1,0 WASHER

007008 063 115062 1,0 BUSH

007008 064 120587 1,0 COMPLETE CLUTCH

007008 065 257090 4,0 NR3X11,8 ROLLER

007008 066 201127 2,0 SPRING ~

007008 067 127260 2,0 BIKE CLUTCH BLOCK

007008 068 206060 1,0 BYCICLE HUB FOR BLOKS

007008 069 206061 2,0 BYCICLE JOINT FOR BLOKS

007008 071 200066 1,0 COMPLETE HUB FOR BLOCK

007008 072 126032 1,0 12.28.8 BEARING

007008 073 136090 1,0 SPACER

007008 074 25400706 1,0 WASHER

007008 075 161039 1,0 UNIDIRECTIONAL CAGE

007008 076 181237 1,0 BYCICLE GEAR

007008 077 160025 1,0 BICYCLE PULL START UNIT, MOD.

007008 078 232594 1,0 SPROCKET

007008 079 25410604 1,0 WASHER

007008 080 115065 1,0 BUSHING

007008 081 126033 1,0 25.37.7 BEARING

007008 082 25415803 1,0 25x30x0,3 WASHER

007008 083 127242 1,0 WHEEL CROWN GEAR

007008 084 126034 1,0 25.47.8 BEARING

007008 085 164226 1,0 GASKET

007008 086 265221 1,0 REDUCTION UNIT INTERNAL HALF
CASING

007008 087 291962 2,0 TCE 5X30 SCREW

007008 088 254001 1,0 D 6 WASHER

007008 089 106047 1,0 25xX40X5 SEAL

007008 090 254012 2,0 D 5 WASHER

007008 091 773993 1,0 GROUP WHEEL HUB

007008 092 101187 1,0 BICYCLE WHEEL SPINDLE

007008 093 773124 2,0 6001-22/QE612X28X8
BEARING

007008 094 104046 1,0 SEEGER RING D28

007008 095 164230 1,0 BYCICLE DISCHARGE GASKET

007008 096 291980 2,0 TCE 6X12 SCREW

007008 097 260070 1,0 MUFFLERS

007008 098 131027 2,0 M8 NUT

007008 099 254235 1,0 SPACER

007008 101 296056 4,0 SCREW

007008 102 201177 3,0 SPRING WASHER

007008 103 133057 1,0 M8 FLYWHEEL NUT

007008 104 254013 4,0 D 5 SPLIT WASHER

007008 105 25404106 1,0 WASHER

007008 106 25418004 1,0 WASHER THK 20.5X33.8x0.4

007008 107 136118 2,0 STATOR SPACER

007008 108 292553 1,0 M4X8 CROSS-SLOTTED SCREW, ZINC
PLATED YELLOW

007008 108 292553 1,0 M4X8 CROSS-SLOTTED SCREW, ZINC
PLATED YELLOW

007008 109 206082 1,0 TERMINAL BLACK

007008 110 254086 1,0 4,3X9 UNI 6592-69 WASHER

http:llwebmail.xtra.co.nzldo/maillmessagelpreview?msgld=INBOXDELIM209... 15/08/2006



ST T S

° MORINI
FRANLCD
MOTORI

Motore per Bicicletta 128"
7008

Craimreseiryd Fo-.

TSREAWA Tk WJZ/ T & mz/ - /ﬁf; whel v 7% e 0 /?_,?2//.0}

S «_,/.7247& VAP a?/a AN NN R

LN Rk s /“,A/Ma,ﬂ/, ﬂJ)an.m ..J.r%qﬂ S

Y ]



